

JAYANT(INDIA) LIMITED				
Regd Off: 13, Wood Burn Court, Kolkata - 700 020 CIN: L51226WB1983PLC036407, Email : binnany@gmail.com, Ph.: 4010-9000				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER TO DATE FROM 01-10-2020 TO 31-12-2020				
₹. (in Lakh)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter ending December 31, 2020	Year to Date From 01-04-20 to 31-12-20	Quarter ending December 31, 2019
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	14.00	40.03	39.61
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.29)	(7.46)	4.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.29)	(7.46)	4.04
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.59)	(6.76)	2.99
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	(12.59)	(6.76)	2.99)
6.	Paid- Up Equity Share Capital	72.84	72.84	72.84
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinuing operations)			
	1. Basic	(1.73)	(0.93)	0.41
	2. Diluted	(1.73)	(0.93)	0.41
NOTES:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.				
2. There is no extraordinary item				
By Order of the Board For, Jayant(India) Limited Sd/- Gopal Das Binnany DIN: 00654062 Director				
Place: Kolkata Date : 12.02.2021				

VALLEY MAGNESITE CO.LTD.						
Regd Office: A-402, Mangalam, 24/26 Hemanta Basu Sarani, Kolkata- 700 001						
CIN: L23109WB1989PLC045491, Tel No.(033) 22436243, Email: valleymagnesite@gmail.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020						
					(Rs.in Lakhs)	
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	67.28	25.24	12.02	144.98	28.35
2	Net Profit/(+) / (Loss) (-) from ordinary activities before Tax and Exceptional Items	61.24	21.71	8.43	130.35	14.82
3	Net Profit/(+) / (Loss) (-) for the period after Extraordinary Items	43.78	15.24	5.92	91.76	9.41
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period after Tax	43.78	15.24	5.92	91.76	9.41
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (F.V-10/-)	105.00	105.00	105.00	105.00	105.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year)	--	--	--	--	534.02
7	Earnings per Share(E.P.S) (Not annualised)					
a)	Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items	4.17	1.45	0.56	8.74	0.90
b)	Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items	4.17	1.45	0.56	8.74	0.90
NOTES:						
1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Friday, 12th February, 2021 and have also been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors						
2. The above results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 are IND AS compliant results and have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian accounting standard (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Affairs						
3. In accordance with the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 only						
4. The Company does have not more than one reportable segment. Accordingly, segment information is not required to be provided.						
5. Figures for previous period / year have been regrouped / rearranged where considered necessary						
For and on behalf of the Board						
Arun Kumar Agarwalla						
Managing Director						
DIN: 00607272						
Place:Kolkata						
Dated: 12.02.2021						

EASTERN DOOARS TEA COMPANY LIMITED				
CIN- L15492WB1917PLC002823 Phone:03322829303; email: easterndooars@gmail.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS For the 3rd quarter ended 31st December, 2020				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	30.09.2020	31.12.2019
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Income from Operations	673	898	967
(a)	Net sales/Income from operations (Net of excise duty)	-	-	-
(b)	Other operating income	-	4	-
Total income from operations (Net)	673	902	967	2,188
2	Expenses			
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	108	73	77
(b)	Purchases of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-
(c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade	3	368	(302)
(d)	Employee benefits expense	221	321	153
(e)	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	17	23	16
(f)	Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	167	70	323
Power & Fuel	104	116	161	328
Outstanding expenses	(22)	(75)	522	500
Total Expenses	598	896	950	1,968
Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	75	6	17	220
4	Other income	-	-	-
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3-4)	75	6	17
6	Finance costs	10	2	5
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	65	4	12
8	Exceptional items	-	-	-
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	65	4	12
10	Tax expense (Net of MAT Credit)	19	6	2
11	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	46	(2)	10
12	Extraordinary items (Net of tax expense) (Lakhs)	-	-	-
13	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	46	(2)	10
14	Share of Profit/(Loss) of associates	-	-	-
15	Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
15a	Minority Interest	-	-	-
16	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (Loss) of associates (13-14-15)	46	(2)	10
17	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	20	20	20
18	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserves per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	804	804	804
19	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. _____ each) (not annualised)			
(a)	Basic	23.00	(1.00)	5.00
(b)	Diluted	23.00	(1.00)	5.00
19a	Earnings per share(after extraordinary items) (of Rs. _____ each) (not annualised)			
(a)	Basic	23.00	(1.00)	5.00
(b)	Diluted	23.00	(1.00)	5.00
NOTES:				
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12.02.2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of these results and the results have been published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.				
2) Since the Company has no separate geographical as well as Business Segment with reference to Accounting Standard 17 "Segment Reporting", no separate disclosure has been made in this report.				
3) Previous year's half/quarter figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever necessary.				
BY ORDER OF THE BOARD Sd/- S. K. NAHATA DIRECTOR				
KOLKATA 12TH FEBRUARY, 2021				
Statement of Audited Results for the Quarter Ended ended 31.12.2020				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended	Year ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	30.09.2020	31.12.2019
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING				
1	Public shareholding			
- Number of shares	33,537	33,537	33,537	33,537
- Percentage of shareholding	5.59	5.59	5.59	5.59
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding			
(a) Pledged/Encumbered	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
- Number of shares				
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)				
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)				
(b) Non-encumbered				
- Number of shares	566,463	566,463	566,463	566,463
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	94.41	94.41	94.41	94.41
Particulars 3 months ended (31.12.2020)				
B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS				
- Pending at the beginning of the quarter				
- Received during the quarter				
- Disposed of during the quarter				
- Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter				

EU calls on China to reverse ban on BBC World News channel

BEIJING, FEB 13 --/ The European Union today called on China to reverse its ban on the BBC World News television channel imposed in apparent retaliation for Britain's pulling of the licence of state-owned Chinese broadcaster CGTN. The EU said in a statement that Beijing's move further restricted freedom of expression and access to information inside its borders," and violated both the Chinese constitution and the Universal Declaration of Human Rights. The statement also said that Hong Kong's announcement that its public broadcaster would also stop carrying BBC broadcasts added to the erosion of the rights and freedoms that is ongoing" in the semi-autonomous Chinese territory since the imposition last year of a sweeping new national security law. The EU remains strongly

committed to safeguarding media freedom and pluralism, as well as protecting the right to freedom of expression online and offline, including freedom to hold opinions and to receive and impart information without interference of any kind," the statement said.

While Britain is no longer in the EU, it remains a member of the Council of Europe, which oversees a 1989 agreement linking broadcasting licenses. Britain, the U.S. and foreign correspondents based in China have also expressed dismay over the BBC ban. China's move Thursday was largely symbolic, because BBC World was shown only on cable TV systems in hotels and apartment compounds for foreigners and some other businesses. However, it comes against the backdrop of growing conflict between Beijing and Western governments

over a slew of issues ranging from human rights to trade and the COVID-19 pandemic in which Chinese criticisms over foreign media coverage have played a prominent role. China's National Radio and Television Administration said BBC World News coverage of the country violated requirements that news reporting be true and impartial, reflecting complaints over BBC reports about the government's initial response to the virus outbreak in China. Other complaints were over allegations of forced labor and sexual abuse in the northwestern Chinese region of Xinjiang, home to Uighurs and other predominantly Muslim ethnic groups. The EU statement specifically linked the ban to BBC reporting on those topics. It wasn't clear whether BBC reporters in China would be

affected. Last year, Beijing expelled foreign reporters for The Washington Post, The Wall Street Journal and The New York Times amid disputes with the Trump administration and complaints over media criticism of the ruling Communist Party. Britain's communications watchdog, Ofcom, revoked the license for CGTN, China's English-language satellite news channel, on February 4, citing links to the Communist Party, among other reasons. A Chinese Foreign Ministry spokesperson said Ofcom acted on political grounds based on ideological bias. Losing its British license was a major blow for CGTN, which is part of a global effort by the party to promote its views and challenge Western media narratives about China, into which it has poured enormous resources. CGTN has a European operations hub in London. (AP)

Oxford University testing vaccine in children

LONDON, FEB 13 --/ The University of Oxford plans to test its COVID-19 vaccine in children for the first time, becoming the latest vaccine developer to assess whether its coronavirus shot is effective in young people.

The trial announced today seeks to recruit 300 volunteers between the ages of 6 and 17, with up to 240 receiving the COVID-19 vaccine and the remainder a control meningitis vaccine. Andrew Pollard, chief researcher on the Oxford vaccine trial, says that while most children don't get severely ill from COVID-19, it is important to establish the safety and immune response to the vaccine in children and young people as some children may benefit from vaccination."Regulators in more than 50 countries have authorized widespread use of the Oxford vaccine, which is being produced and distributed by AstraZeneca, for use in people over the age of 18.

Other drug companies are also testing the COVID-19 vaccines in children. Pfizer, whose vaccine has already been authorized for use in people 16 and older, began testing its shot in children as young as 12 in October. Moderna in December began testing its vaccine on children as young as 12. Pollard said the Oxford trial should help policymakers decide whether at some point in the future they want to extend mass vaccination programs to children as they seek to ensure schools are safe and combat the spread of the virus in the wider population. For most children, for themselves, COVID is really not a big problem," Pollard told The Associated Press. However, it is certainly possible that wider use to try and curb the progress of the pandemic might be considered in the future, so here we're just trying to establish the data that would support that if indeed policymakers wanted to go in that direction. (AP)

THE UNITED PROVINCES SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED				
CIN : L40100WB1924PLC004929				
Regd. Office : : Lords, Room Nos. 201 and 203, 7/1, Lord Sinha Road, Kolkata - 700 071				
Tel. : (033) 2242 0591, Fax: (033) 2242 0592				
Email : upsclmumbai@mtl.net.in ; Website : www.unitedprovincesugar.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)
		31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19
1	Total Income from Operations	4,342.25	5,727.04	10,507.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(780.82)	(479.47)	(662.44)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period and other Comprehensive Income for the period) after tax	(785.91)	(484.05)	(663.77)
4	Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00
5	Other Equity	-	-	-
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	(30.62)	(18.80)	(25.98)
Basic and Diluted (Rs.)				
NOTE:				
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2021.				
2. Sugar being a seasonal industry the performance of the Company varies from quarter to quarter and result for the quarter as such are not representative of the annual performance of the Company.				
3. The above is in extra of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Result for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020 are available on the Company's website www.unitedprovincesugar.com				
By Order of the Board of Directors The United Provinces Sugar Company Limited (Arvind K. Kanoria) Managing Director				
Place : Mumbai Date : February 13, 2021				

NAGREEKA CAPITAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED				
Regd. Off. : 18, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700001 Phone : 91-33-22108828, 22484922/4943; Fax : 91-33-22481693 E-mail: sushil@nagreeka.com; Website: www.nagreeka.com				
CIN : L65999WB1994PLC065725				
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2020				
Rs. In Lacs (except EPS)				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31st Dec.' 2020	30th Sept.' 2020	31st Mar.' 2020
1.	Total Income From Operations	86.45	215.67	525.13
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(6.99)	1.89	(1,080.94)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(6.99)	1.89	(1,080.80)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	854.38	4.55	(1,080.80)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	854.37	4.54	(1,080.80)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 5/- each)	630.77	630.77	630.77
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year			
8.	EPS for the period (Rs.) (not to be annualised)			
	Basic	6.77	0.04	(8.57)
	Diluted	6.77	0.04	(8.57)
NOTE:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 31.12.2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. The same information is available on the Company Website also.				
2. The said result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and the same has been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February, 2021.				
By order of the Board Sd/- Sushil Patwari Chairman - 00023980				
Place : Kolkata Date : 13th February, 2021				

KABRA STEEL PRODUCTS LTD							
Registered Office : 2, Brabourne Road, Kolkata- 700 001							
Phone No. 2225-4058 Fax: 91-33-22253461 E-mail : kspl@coalsale.co.in Website: www.kspl.net.in							
CIN: L27109WB1983PLC036585							
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020							
₹ in lacs							
Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020	9 Months Ended 31.12.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	6.09	4.89	2.33	12.46	5.13	10.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.86	-0.01	-0.45	0.96	-9.96	-3.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.86	-0.01	-0.45	0.96	-9.96	-3.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.71	-0.01	-0.45	0.81	-9.96	-3.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	39.60
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)						
	a)Basic	1.13	0.00	-0.19	0.34	-4.15	-1.36
	b)Diluted	1.13	0.00	-0.19	0.34	-4.15	-1.36

Notes:

1.The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2021 and Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

2.The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with Calcutta Stock Exchange under regulation 33 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.kspl.net.in).

3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13.02.2021

By order of the Board
Ramawtar Kabra
Director
DIN-00341282